
 

VASANTIBEN AND CHANDUBHAI PATEL ENGLISH SCHOOL 

Food Menu 

August - 2025Class – KG to X 

 

Date Day Menu Jain/Swaminarayan 

01-08-25 Friday Dudhi -ChanaDal sabji, Roti, DalRice, 

Salad 
Dudhi –Chana Dal sabji, Roti, DalRice 

, Salad 

02-08-25 Saturday Sadi Khichadi, Kadhi, Potato 

Onion,sabji, Roti ,Salad 
Sadi Khichadi,Kadhi,Beans,Roti, Salad 

03-08-25 Sunday  -------------------------------------- 

04-08-25 Monday Desi Chana,Dal Rice,Roti,ButterMilk Desi Chana,Dal Rice,Roti,ButterMilk 

05-08-25 Tuesday Paneer-corn sabji,Roti, Dalfry-Jeera 

Rice 
Paneer-corn sabji,Roti, Dalfry-Jeera 

Rice 

06-08-25 Wednesday Tindola sabji,Panjabi dal, Rice, 

Roti,Buttermilk 
Tindola sabji,Panjabi dal, Rice, Roti, 

Buttermilk 

07-08-25 Thursday Pav-Bhaji, Veg.biryani,Buttermilk Pav-Bhaji, Veg.Biriyani,Buttermilk 

08-08-25 Friday Onion-Potato-Tomato sabji,Roti.Gujarati 

Kadhi,Khichadi 
Sev-Tomato sabji, Roti, Khichadi, 

Gujarati Kadhi 

09-08-25 Saturday Rakshabandhan Rakshabandhan 

10-08-25 Sunday ------------------------------------------ ------------------------------------------ 

11-08-25 Monday Dudhi- Potato sabji, Dal, Rice, 

Roti,Buttermilk 
Dudhi-Potato sabji,Dal, Rice, Roti, 

Buttermilk 

12-08-25 Tuesday Vaghareli Khichadi, Sev Tomato Sbji, 

Roti, Buttermilk 

Vaghareli Khichadi, Sev Tomato Sbji, 

Roti, Buttermilk 

13-08-25 Wednesday Brinjal potato sabji, Roti, Rice, 
Dal,Corn-Cucumber Salad 

Brinjal  sabji, Roti, Rice, 
Dal,Corn-Cucumber Salad 

14-08-25 Thursday Sprout Moong,Rice- 

Kadhi,Sukibhaji,Roti 

Sprout Moong,Rice- 

Kadhi,Sukibhaji,Roti 

15-08-25 Friday Independence Day Independence Day 

16-08-25 Saturday Janmashtami & Pateti  Janmashtami & Pateti  

17-08-25 Sunday ------------------------------------------ ------------------------------------------ 

18-08-25 Monday Mohanthal ,Paneer-Capsicum 

sabji,Puri,Pulav,Kadhi,Papadi 
Mohanthal ,Paneer-Capsicum 

sabji,Puri,Pulav,Kadhi,Papadi 

19-08-25 Tuesday Dum Aloo Sabji, Roti,Mix Dal,Rice, 

Buttermilk 
Dum Aloo Sabji, Roti,Mix Dal,Rice, 

Buttermilk 

20-08-25 Wednesday Rajma, Dal fry, Jeera Rice,  Roti,Butter 

milk 
Rajma, Dal fry, Jeera Rice, Roti,Butter 

milk 

21-08-25 Thursday Onion potato tomato sabji, Roti, Gujarati 

kadhi, khichdi, papdi 
Sev tomato sabji, Roti, Gujarati kadhi, 

khichdi, papdi 

22-08-25 Friday Chola sabji, Roti, D,l Rice ,Salad Chola Subji, Roti, Dal, Rice ,Salad 

23-08-25 Saturday ------------------------------------------ ------------------------------------------ 

24-08-25 Sunday ------------------------------------------ ------------------------------------------ 

25-08-25   Monday Tindola sabji, Roti, Moong and Rice 

Salad, Buttermilk 
Sev Subji, Roti, Moong, Rice, Salad 

and Buttermilk 

26-08-25 Tuesday Sev Usad, Bun, Veg Pulav,  Buttermilk Sev Usad, Bun, Veg Pulav,  Buttermilk 

27-08-25 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi Ganesh Chaturthi 

28-08-25 Thursday Churma ladu, Sukibhaji sabji, Roti, 

Dal Rice, Khaman 
Churma ladu, Sukibhaji sabji, Roti, 

Dal Rice, Khaman 



29-08-25 Friday Chhole, Roti, Jeera Rice, Dal 

fry,Buttermilk 
Chhole, Roti, Jeera Rice, Dal 

fry,Buttermilk 

30-08-25 Saturday Parval Potato sabji, Roti, Rice, 
Dal,Corn-Cucumber Salad 

Parval sabji, Roti,Rice, 

Dal,CornCucumber Salad 

31-08-25 Sunday ------------------------------------------ ------------------------------------------ 

 

       *Note- We might sometimes bring about changes in menu on account of unavoidable circumstances. 
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